Under 16 seconda fase - 2024/2025 Massa Lucca

classifica completa 7° giornata

CHL

ERCTY X

SQUADRA
Folgor Marlia

Don Bosco Fossone
Academy QM Massarosa
FC Lunigiana

Carrarese Giovani
Sporting San Donato
Croce Verde Viareggio
Fosdinovo

Montecarlo

Ghiviborgo

Tirrenia

risultati della 7° giornata

02/03/2025 10:30
Campo sportivo Fosdinovo

02/03/2025 10:30

02/03/2025 10:30

02/03/2025 10:30

02/03/2025 10:30

02/03/2025 10:30

www.pontremolese1919.it

PT G
18 !
15 ®
15 !
12 !
12 °
8 7
7 6
7 6
4 6
3 6
1 6
Fosdinovo

Don Bosco Fossone

Ghiviborgo

Sporting San Donato

Croce Verde Viareggio

P GF GS
1 28 8
1 15 8
2 16 10
3 35 14
2 13 7
3 12 8
3 14 16
3 9 20
4 6 13
5 7 33
5 6 24

e FC Lunigiana

Montecarlo

Tirrenia

Academy QM Massarosa

Carrarese Giovani

RIPOSA

1/1

DR
20

-11

-7

-26
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